
 FAIRFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD POLICY 

   Code No.  401.7 
                                           Code No. 401.7 E1 
 
 

EMPLOYEE TRAVEL COMPENSATION 
 
 
Below are the maximum allowable: 
 
 
 
 
 

Item 
2018- 
2019 

2019- 
2020 

2020- 
2021 

2021- 
2022 

2022- 
2023 

Mileage 
(if school car not 
available) 

$0.45 $0.46 $0.47 $0.48 $0.49 

Meals $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 
Hotel $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 
Registration $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 $115.00 
Transportation 
(flight, bus, 
other) 

$300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 

Meal Tips Limit of 
15% 

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


