EMPLOYEE TRAVEL COMPENSATION

Below are the maximum allowable:

	<u>2018-</u>	<u>2019-</u>	<u>2020-</u>	<u>2021-</u>	<u>2022-</u>
<u>Item</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u>2021</u>	<u>2022</u>	<u>2023</u>
Mileage	\$0.45	\$0.46	\$0.47	\$0.48	\$0.49
(if school car not					
available)					
Meals	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
Hotel	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
Registration	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00
Transportation	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
(flight, bus,					
other)					
Meal Tips	Limit of				
	15%				